

C.A.No. 6517 OF 2001

ITEM No.115 (M/M)

Court No.12

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6517 of 2001

INDIAN OIL CORPN.LTD. CHENNAI & ANR.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

N.GOPALAKRISHNA PILLAI & ANR.  
( With Office Report)

Respondent (s)

WITH

CIVIL APPEAL NO.6518/2001  
( With Office Report)

Date : 26/08/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR  
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s) Ms.Asha Jain Madan,Adv.  
Mr.Kukesh Jain,Adv.

CA No.6518/2001 Mr.R.Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

For Respondent (s) Dr.A.Francis Julian,Adv.

Mr.Sumit Kumar,Adv.

Mr.M.A.Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr.R.Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

C.A.No.6518/2001 Ms.Asha Jain Madan,Adv.  
Mr.Kukesh Jain,Adv.

Mr.N.Gopalkishna Pillai,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following  
O R D E R

Stand out.

(Kanwal Singh)(N.K. Gandhi)  
Court Master AR-cum-PS