

V

C.A.No. 6517 OF 2001
ITEM No.105

Court No.10

SECTION XII

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

Civil Appeal No.6517/2001

Indian Oil Corp.Ltd. Appellant (s)
Chennai & Anr.

vs.

N.Gopalakrishna Pillai & Anr. Respondent (s)
(With office report)

With
C.A.No.6518/2001(With office report)

Date:12/11/2003 This Petition was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE BRIJESH KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN KUMAR

For Appellant (s)

Ms. Asha Jain Madan,Adv.

For Respondent (s)

Mr. M.A. Chinnasamy,Adv.

Mr. R.Ayyam Perumal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

Not for today.

(Sarojbala)(Kanwal Singh)

PA to Addl.Registrar

Court Master